School Districts in Bedford County

County
Bedford
Bedford
Bedford
Bedford
Bedford

School District

Bedford Area SD

Chestnut Ridge SD

Everett Area SD

Northern Bedford County SD

Tussey Mountain SD

Population, 2020
16,215

10,141

9,354

6,667

6,597

Rural / Urban
Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural



