School Districts in Bedford County

County	School District	Population, 2020	Rural / Urban
Bedford	Bedford Area SD	16,215	Rural
Bedford	Chestnut Ridge SD	10,141	Rural
Bedford	Everett Area SD	9,354	Rural
Bedford	Northern Bedford County SD	6,667	Rural
Bedford	Tussey Mountain SD	6,597	Rural